

ALL BIDS REPORT

Tue, Oct 8, 2019

MARGIN NUM	HIGHBID	BIDDER_NAME	ACRES	AMOUNT	MFN	APPLICATION
7	ACCEPT	Mewbourne Oil Company	640	\$3,863,680.00	MF-120150	87424
7	REJECT	KBCD Resources, LLC	640	\$3,843,200.00		87425
8	ACCEPT	Bellomy Exploration LLC	160	\$1,615,840.00	MF-120151	87426
9	ACCEPT	ETX Land & Minerals, LLC	17.62	\$15,065.10	MF-120152	87427
9	REJECT	Sponte Resources, LLC	17.62	\$13,215.00		87428
9	REJECT	Sponte Resources, LLC	17.62	\$13,215.00		87429
10	ACCEPT	ETX Land & Minerals, LLC	15.91	\$24,024.10	MF-120153	87430
11	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$22,400.00	MF-120154	87431
12	ACCEPT	B17	320	\$14,400.00	MF-120155	87432
13	ACCEPT	B17	267.7	\$12,046.50	MF-120156	87433
14	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120157	87434
15	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120158	87435
16	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120159	87436
17	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120160	87437
18	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120161	87438
19	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120162	87439
20	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120163	87440

MARGIN NUM	HIGHBID	BIDDER_NAME	ACRES	AMOUNT	MFN	APPLICATION
21	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120164	87441
22	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120165	87442
23	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120166	87443
24	ACCEPT	B17	480	\$26,400.00	MF-120167	87444
25	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120168	87445
26	ACCEPT	B17	480	\$21,600.00	MF-120169	87446
27	ACCEPT	B17	480	\$21,600.00	MF-120170	87447
28	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120171	87448
29	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120172	87449
30	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$35,200.00	MF-120173	87450
31	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$28,800.00	MF-120174	87451
32	ACCEPT	B17	435	\$15,225.00	MF-120175	87452
33	ACCEPT	B17	689	\$24,115.00	MF-120176	87453
34	ACCEPT	B17	594	\$32,670.00	MF-120177	87454
35	ACCEPT	B17	461.2	\$16,142.00	MF-120178	87455
36	ACCEPT	B17	480	\$21,600.00	MF-120179	87456
38	ACCEPT	EnCore Permian Development, LLC	320	\$1,668,160.00	MF-120180	87457
54	ACCEPT	Colgate Energy	480	\$5,284,800.00	MF-120181	87458
54	REJECT	KBCD Resources, LLC	480	\$1,925,280.00		87459
66	ACCEPT	TR Offshore, LLC	40	\$4,000.00	MF-120182	87460

MARGIN NUM	HIGHBID	BIDDER_NAME	ACRES	AMOUNT	MFN	APPLICATION
68	ACCEPT	TR Offshore, LLC	40	\$4,000.00	MF-120183	87461
69	ACCEPT	CHRIS DOLL/ROCKALL ENERGY	320	\$33,600.00	MF-120184	87462
70	ACCEPT	CHRIS DOLL/ROCKALL ENERGY	320	\$33,600.00	MF-120185	87463
71	ACCEPT	TR Offshore, LLC	40	\$4,000.00	MF-120186	87464
72	ACCEPT	E3 Land & Minerals, LLC	24.95	\$7,485.00	MF-120187	87465
73	ACCEPT	Dennis Engelmann	21.36	\$11,748.00	MF-120188	87466
74	ACCEPT	B17	640	\$22,400.00	MF-120189	87467
75	ACCEPT	Diamondback O&G LLC	75	\$1,518,525.00	MF-120190	87468
76	ACCEPT	WPX Energy Permian, LLC	160	\$1,552,000.00	MF-120191	87469
76	REJECT	WPX Energy Permian, LLC	160	\$1,552,000.00		87470
78	ACCEPT	WPX Energy Permian, LLC	160	\$1,552,000.00	MF-120192	87471
81	ACCEPT	WPX Energy Permian, LLC	320	\$1,792,000.00	MF-120193	87472

MARGIN NUM	HIGHBID	BIDDER_NAME	ACRES	AMOUNT	MFN	APPLICATION
------------	---------	-------------	-------	--------	-----	-------------

Total # of Bids

Totals for Bid Amounts